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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14258  100.00% 189.01-190 79 0.55% 1553 10.89% 12784 89.66 %
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14258 100.00% 188.01-189 79 0.55% 1632 11.45% 12705 89.11%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 14258  100.00% 187.01-188 66 0.46% 1698 11.91% 12626 88.55%
236.01 - 237 3 0.02% 4 0.03% 14257 99.99% 186.01-187 91 0.64% 1789 12.55% 12560 88.09%
235.01 - 236 5 0.04% 9 0.06% 14254 99.97% 185.01-186 74 0.52% 1863 13.07% 12469 87.45%
234.01-235 4 0.03% 13 0.09% 14249 99.94% 184.01-185 84 0.59% 1947 13.66% 12395 86.93%
233.01-234 3 0.02% 16 0.11% 14245 99.91% 183.01-184 90 0.63% 2037 14.29% 12311 86.34%
232.01-233 5 0.04% 21 0.15% 14242 99.89% 182.01-183 69 0.48% 2106 14.77% 12221 85.71%
231.01-232 6 0.04% 27 0.19% 14237 99.85% 181.01-182 73 0.51% 2179 15.28% 12152 85.23%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 30 0.21% 14231 99.81% 180.01-181 69 0.48% 2248 15.77% 12079 84.72%
229.01-230 6 0.04% 36 0.25% 14228 99.79% 179.01- 180 82 0.58% 2330 16.34% 12010 84.23%
228.01-229 3 0.02% 39 0.27% 14222 99.75% 178.01-179 99 0.69% 2429 17.04% 11928 83.66%
227.01-228 4 0.03% 43 0.30% 14219 99.73% 177.01-178 78 0.55% 2507 17.58% 11829 82.96%
226.01 - 227 7 0.05% 50 0.35% 14215 99.70% 176.01-177 85 0.60% 2592 18.18% 11751 82.42%
225.01 - 226 8 0.06% 58 0.41% 14208 99.65% 175.01-176 101 0.71% 2693 18.89% 11666 81.82%
224.01-225 12 0.08% 70 0.49% 14200 99.59% 174.01-175 83 0.58% 2776 19.47% 11565 81.11%
223.01-224 10 0.07% 80 0.56% 14188 99.51% 173.01-174 87 0.61% 2863 20.08% 11482 80.53%
222.01-223 23 0.16% 103 0.72% 14178 99.44% 172.01-173 82 0.58% 2945 20.66% 11395 79.92%
221.01-222 12 0.08% 115 0.81% 14155 99.28% 171.01-172 17 0.82% 3062 21.48% 11313 79.34%
220.01 - 221 19 0.13% 134 0.94% 14143 99.19% 170.01-171 69 0.48% 3131 21.96% 11196 78.52%
219.01-220 14 0.10% 148 1.04% 14124 99.06% 169.01-170 98 0.69% 3229 22.65% 11127 78.04%
218.01-219 18 0.13% 166 1.16% 14110 98.96% 168.01-169 84 0.59% 3313 23.24% 11029 77.35%
217.01-218 16 0.11% 182 1.28% 14092 98.84% 167.01- 168 92 0.65% 3405 23.88% 10945 76.76%
216.01 - 217 23 0.16% 205 1.44% 14076 98.72% 166.01- 167 75 0.53% 3480 24.41% 10853 76.12%
215.01-216 35 0.25% 240 1.68% 14053 98.56% 165.01- 166 81 0.57% 3561 24.98% 10778 75.59%
214.01-215 36 0.25% 276 1.94% 14018 98.32% 164.01- 165 99 0.69% 3660 25.67% 10697 75.02%
213.01-214 25 0.18% 301 211% 13982 98.06% 163.01- 164 83 0.58% 3743 26.25% 10598 74.33%
212.01-213 41 0.29% 342 240% 13957 97.89% 162.01-163 92 0.65% 3835 26.90% 10515 73.75%
211.01-212 28 0.20% 370 2.60% 13916 97.60% 161.01-162 93 0.65% 3928 27.55% 10423 73.10%
210.01-211 31 0.22% 401 2.81% 13888 97.40% 160.01 - 161 17 0.82% 4045 28.37% 10330 72.45%
209.01-210 39 0.27% 440 3.09% 13857 97.19% 159.01 - 160 103 0.72% 4148 29.09% 10213 71.63%
208.01-209 41 0.29% 481 3.37% 13818 96.91% 158.01 - 159 95 0.67% 4243 29.76% 10110 70.91%
207.01 - 208 42 0.29% 523 3.67% 13777 96.63% 157.01-158 121 0.85% 4364 30.61% 10015 70.24%
206.01 - 207 40 0.28% 563 3.95% 13735 96.33% 156.01-157 89 0.62% 4453 31.23% 9894 69.39%
205.01 - 206 49 0.34% 612 4.29% 13695 96.05% 155.01 - 156 121 0.85% 4574 32.08% 9805 68.77%
204.01 - 205 36 0.25% 648 4.54% 13646 95.71% 154.01- 155 94 0.66% 4668 32.74% 9684 67.92%
203.01 - 204 43 0.30% 691 4.85% 13610 95.46% 153.01- 154 109 0.76% 4777 33.50% 9590 67.26%
202.01 - 203 52 0.36% 743 521% 13567 95.15% 152.01-153 112 0.79% 4889 34.29% 9481 66.50%
201.01-202 42 0.29% 785 551% 13515 94.79% 151.01-152 96 0.67% 4985 34.96% 9369 65.71%
200.01 - 201 43 0.30% 828 581% 13473 94.49% 150.01 - 151 106 0.74% 5091 35.71% 9273 65.04%
199.01 - 200 58 0.41% 886 6.21% 13430 94.19% 149.01-150 95 0.67% 5186 36.37% 9167 64.29%
198.01 - 199 68 0.48% 954 6.69% 13372 93.79% 148.01-149 96 0.67% 5282 37.05% 9072 63.63%
197.01 - 198 52 0.36% 1006 7.06% 13304 93.31% 147.01-148 92 0.65% 5374 37.69% 8976 62.95%
196.01 - 197 60 0.42% 1066 7.48% 13252 92.94% 146.01- 147 110 0.77% 5484 38.46% 8884 62.31%
195.01 - 196 69 0.48% 1135 7.96% 13192 92.52% 145.01- 146 99 0.69% 5583 39.16% 8774 61.54%
194.01- 195 64 0.45% 1199 8.41% 13123 92.04% 144.01-145 104 0.73% 5687 39.89% 8675 60.84%
193.01 - 194 67 0.47% 1266 8.88% 13059 91.59% 143.01- 144 105 0.74% 5792 40.62% 8571 60.11%
192.01-193 60 0.42% 1326 9.30% 12992 91.12% 142.01-143 112 0.79% 5904 41.41% 8466 59.38%
191.01- 192 75 0.53% 1401 9.83% 12932 90.70% 141.01-142 122 0.86% 6026 42.26% 8354 58.59%

190.01 - 191 73 0.51% 1474 10.34% 12857 90.17%  140.01 - 141 119 0.83% 6145 43.10% 8232 57.74%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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104 0.73%
103 0.72%
112 0.79%
104 0.73%
129 0.90%
121 0.85%
113 0.79%
112 0.79%
92 0.65%
96 0.67%
112 0.79%
115 0.81%
128 0.90%
114 0.80%
116 0.81%
17 0.82%
131 0.92%
112 0.79%
147 1.03%
116 0.81%
121 0.85%
119 0.83%
115 0.81%
123 0.86%
113 0.79%
129 0.90%
17 0.82%
109 0.76%
110 0.77%
106 0.74%
107 0.75%
119 0.83%
82 0.58%
112 0.79%
121 0.85%
M 0.78%
121 0.85%
118 0.83%
99 0.69%
103 0.72%
113 0.79%
94 0.66%
121 0.85%
104 0.73%
112 0.79%
89 0.62%
101 0.71%
91 0.64%
94 0.66%
107 0.75%
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6249  43.83%
6352  44.55%
6464  45.34%
6568  46.07%
6697  46.97%
6818  47.82%
6931  48.61%
7043 49.40%
7135 50.04%
7231 50.72%
7343 51.50%
7458 52.31%
7586 53.21%
7700  54.00%
7816 54.82%
7933 55.64%
8064  56.56%
8176  57.34%
8323  58.37%
8439  59.19%
8560  60.04%
8679  60.87%
8794  61.68%
8917  62.54%
9030  63.33%
9159  64.24%
9276  65.06%
9385  65.82%
9495  66.59%
9601  67.34%
9708  68.09%
9827  68.92%
9909  69.50%
10021  70.28%
10142 71.13%
10253 71.91%
10374 72.76%
10492 73.59%
10591  74.28%
10694  75.00%
10807  75.80%
10901  76.46%
11022 77.30%
11126 78.03%
11238 78.82%
11327 79.44%
11428 80.15%
11519 80.79%
11613 81.45%
11720 82.20%
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8113 56.90%
8009 56.17%
7906 55.45%
7794 54.66%
7690 53.93%
7561 53.03%
7440 52.18%
7327 51.39%
7215 50.60%
7123 49.96 %
7027 49.28%
6915 48.50%
6800 47.69%
6672 46.79%
6558 46.00%
6442 45.18%
6325 44.36%
6194 43.44%
6082 42.66%
5935 41.63%
5819 40.81%
5698 39.96%
5579 39.13%
5464 38.32%
5341 37.46%
5228 36.67%
5099 35.76%
4982 34.94%
4873 34.18%
4763 33.41%
4657 32.66%
4550 31.91%
4431 31.08%
4349 30.50%
4237 29.72%
4116 28.87%
4005 28.09%
3884 27.24%
3766 26.41%
3667 25.72%
3564 25.00%
3451 24.20%
3357 23.54%
3236 22.70%
3132 21.97%
3020 21.18%
2931 20.56%
2830 19.85%
2739 19.21%
2645 18.55%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

AN BHorte
95  0.67%
79 0.55%
84  0.59%
77 0.54%
77 0.54%
89  0.62%
74 052%
71 0.50%
91 0.64%
64  0.45%
62 0.43%
59  0.41%
63 0.44%
53 0.37%
56 0.39%
55  0.39%
53 0.37%
43 0.30%
49 0.34%
51 0.36%
42 0.29%
44 0.31%
36  0.25%
38 027%
24 0.17%
34 0.24%
28 0.20%
21 0.15%
25 0.18%
14 0.10%
34 0.24%
26 0.18%
20 0.14%
29 0.20%
29 0.20%
27 0.19%
33 0.23%
33 0.23%
38 027%
41 0.29%
43 0.30%
34 024%
32 0.22%
23 0.16%
33 0.23%
33 0.23%
39 027%
37 0.26%
24 0.17%
24 0.17%
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11815 82.87%
11894 83.42%
11978 84.01%
12055 84.55%
12132 85.09%
12221 85.71%
12295 86.23%
12366 86.73%
12457 87.37%
12521 87.82%
12583 88.25%
12642 88.67%
12705 89.11%
12758 89.48%
12814 89.87%
12869 90.26%
12922 90.63%
12965 90.93%
13014 91.28%
13065 91.63%
13107 91.93%
13151 92.24%
13187 92.49%
13225 92.75%
13249 92.92%
13283 93.16%
13311 93.36%
13332 93.51%
13357 93.68%
13371 93.78%
13405 94.02%
13431 94.20%
13451 94.34%
13480 94.54%
13509 94.75%
13536 94.94%
13569 95.17%
13602 95.40%
13640 95.67%
13681 95.95%
13724 96.25%
13758 96.49%
13790 96.72%
13813 96.88%
13846 97.11%
13879 97.34%
13918 97.62%
13955 97.87%
13979 98.04%
14003 98.21%
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2538 17.80%
2443 17.13%
2364 16.58%
2280 15.99%
2203 15.45%
2126 14.91%
2037 14.29%
1963 13.77%
1892 13.27%
1801 12.63%
1737 12.18%
1675 11.75%
1616 11.33%
1553 10.89%
1500 10.52%
1444 10.13%
1389 9.74%
1336 9.37%
1293 9.07%
1244 8.72%
1193 8.37%
1151 8.07%
1107 7.76%
1071 7.51%
1033 7.25%
1009 7.08%
975 6.84%
947 6.64%
926 6.49%
901 6.32%
887 6.22%
853 5.98%
827 5.80%
807 5.66%
778 5.46%
749 5.25%
722 5.06%
689 4.83%
656 4.60%
618 4.33%
577 4.05%
534 3.75%
500 3.51%
468 3.28%
445 3.12%
412 2.89%
379 2.66%
340 2.38%
303 2.13%
279 1.96%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

YN SN =Pa
26 0.18%
27 0.19%
18 0.13%
13 0.09%
16 0.1%
10 0.07%
6 0.04%
15 0.11%
10 0.07%
12 0.08%
13 0.09%
9 0.06%
5 0.04%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
4 0.03%
9 0.06%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
24 0.17%
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14029 98.39%
14056 98.58%
14074 98.71%
14087 98.80%
14103 98.91%
14113 98.98%
14119 99.03%
14134 99.13%
14144 99.20%
14156 99.28%
14169 99.38%
14178 99.44%
14183 99.47%
14190 99.52%
14194 99.55%
14198 99.58%
14207 99.64%
14209 99.66%
14212 99.68%
14216 99.71%
14219 99.73%
14221 99.74%
14223 99.75%
14225 99.77%
14225 99.77%
14226 99.78%
14227 99.78%
14227 99.78%
14228 99.79%
14230 99.80%
14231 99.81%
14232 99.82%
14232 99.82%
14232 99.82%
14233 99.82%
14234 99.83%
14234 99.83%
14234 99.83%
14234 99.83%
14258  100.00%
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A# | Bt
255 1.79%
229 1.61%
202 1.42%
184 1.29%
171 1.20%
155 1.09%
145 1.02%
139 0.97%
124 0.87%
114 0.80%
102 0.72%
89 0.62%
80 0.56%
75 0.53%
68 0.48%
64 0.45%
60 0.42%
51 0.36%
49 0.34%
46 0.32%
42 0.29%
39 0.27%
37 0.26%
35 0.25%
33 0.23%
33 0.23%
32 0.22%
31 0.22%
31 0.22%
30 0.21%
28 0.20%
27 0.19%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
26 0.18%
25 0.18%
24 0.17%
24 0.17%
24 0.17%
24 0.17%
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